SHBCC FEES 2026
SOCIAL MEMBERSHIP
SKIPPER/CREW MEMBERSHIP **
BEACH LAUNCH/ALL WATERCRAFT/YOUTH SPOT
BEACH STORAGE/LAUNCHABLE
LOANER BOAT PROGRAM

BEACH STORAGE (KAYAK, CANOE, DINGHY, PADDLEBOARD)
BOX/TUBE STORAGE

FEES ABOVE SHALL BE FOR THE PERIOD 4/4/26 - 11/7/26

JOINING CLUB AFTER AUGUST 1ST WILL GAIN BOAT OWNER
CHIT OF $100 FOR THE FOLLOWING SEASON, AFTER SEPTEMBER
1ST WILL GAIN FREE MEMBERSHIP FOR THE FOLLOWING YEAR
INITIATION

INITIATION

WINTER STORAGE FOR THE PERIOD 11/8/26 - 4/2/27

PAYABLE PRIOR TO 12/15/26

PAYABLE AFTER 12/15/26

TO MOVE BOAT

TO TAKEDOWN MAST

ALL FEES ARE FINAL - NO REFUNDS - NO PRORATING OF SEASON
** SINGLE HANDED BOATS - LASER, WAVES, 14, 15, 17

** DOUBLE HANDED BOATS - 16, 18, 19, 20, 21

&hH hH hH LA &P

@ H &hH H

125
125

70
325
425

60
30

100

150
250
200
100



