

SHBCC FEES 2026

SOCIAL MEMBERSHIP	\$	125
SKIPPER/CREW MEMBERSHIP **	\$	125
BEACH LAUNCH/ALL WATERCRAFT/YOUTH SPOT	\$	70
BEACH STORAGE/LAUNCHABLE	\$	325
LOANER BOAT PROGRAM	\$	425

BEACH STORAGE (KAYAK, CANOE, DINGHY, PADDLEBOARD)	\$	60
BOX/TUBE STORAGE	\$	30

FEES ABOVE SHALL BE FOR THE PERIOD 4/4/26 - 11/7/26
JOINING CLUB AFTER AUGUST 1ST WILL GAIN BOAT OWNER
CHIT OF \$100 FOR THE FOLLOWING SEASON, AFTER SEPTEMBER
1ST WILL GAIN FREE MEMBERSHIP FOR THE FOLLOWING YEAR
INITIATION

INITIATION	\$	100
------------	----	-----

WINTER STORAGE FOR THE PERIOD 11/8/26 - 4/2/27

PAYABLE PRIOR TO 12/15/26	\$	150
PAYABLE AFTER 12/15/26	\$	250
TO MOVE BOAT	\$	200
TO TAKEDOWN MAST	\$	100

ALL FEES ARE FINAL - NO REFUNDS - NO PRORATING OF SEASON

** SINGLE HANDED BOATS - LASER, WAVES, 14, 15, 17

** DOUBLE HANDED BOATS - 16, 18, 19, 20, 21